IMPORTER & STOCKIST OF MOULD
COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
+91 7498005898+91 7498005898
Neha Engineering Works
shivamtoolsandsteels@gmail.com Mobile No. - +91- 9820174175 www.shivamtools.co.in
EJECTOR PINS
EJECTOR PINS - DIN 1530

• • • •
3 x 1.5 • • • •
3 x 2.0 • • • •
3 x 2.5 • • • •
4 x 3.0 8 x 3 • • • •
shivamtoolsandsteels@gmail.com Mobile No. - +91- 9820174175 www.shivamtools.co.in
AIR EJECTORS
AIR EJECTOR TYPE -A
AIR EJECTOR TYPE-B
AIR EJECTOR TYPE C
 STOCK AVAILABLE
CODE d1 d2 L L1 d3
APA-08 8 6.5 24 11 6 •
APA-10 10 7.5 24 11 6 •
APA-12 12 9.7 34 18 8 •
APA-14 14 11.8 34 18 8 •
APA-16 16 13 38 20 8 •
APA-18 18 15 46 22 12 •
APA-20 20 16 50 26 12 •
APA-25 25 20 50 26 12 •
CODE d1 L d2 d3
APB-06 6 12 4.5 4.2 •
APB-08 8 15 6 4.5 •
APB-10 10 20 7.5 7 •
APB-12 12 25 9 7.7 •
APB-16 16 30 12 10.3 •
APB-20 20 30 15 13 •
APB-25 25 30 20 15 •
APB-30 30 30 25 18 •
CODE d1 L L1
APC-08 8
12 7
•
APC-10 10 •
APC-12 12 •
APC-16 16
20 12
•
APC-20 20 •
Neha Engineering Works
shivamtoolsandsteels@gmail.com Mobile No. - +91- 9820174175 www.shivamtools.co.in

TL15° – 12 15° 12 34 16 4 8 +0.012 M4 •
TL15°– 16 15° 16 34 16 7 8 +0.001 M5 •
TL15° – 20 15° 20 54 26 10 13 +0.015 M8 •
TL15° – 25 15° 25 54 26 10 13 +0.002 M8 •
TL15° – 30 15° 30 72 35 14 20 +0.002 M10 •
TL15° – 32 15° 32 72 35 14 20 +0.002 M10 •
TL15° – 42 15° 42 92 45 18 25 +0.002 M10 •
Neha Engineering Works
shivamtoolsandsteels@gmail.com Mobile No. - +91- 9820174175 www.shivamtools.co.in
INTERLOCKS
STRAIGHT BLOCK SET
(SSL)
CODE W T A B C D1 D2 H S S1 S2 X SCH PRICE
SSL-38 38 13 22 22 8.5 12 12 30 22 7 7 5 M6 •
SSL-50 50 16 21.5 21.5 9.5 17 17 30 34 11 11 5 M6 •
SSL-75 75 19 36 36 15 25 25 50 50 18 18 8 M10 •
SSL-100 100 19 45 45 21 35 35 65 70 22 22 10 M10 •
SSL-125 125 25 45 45 21 45 45 65 84 22 22 10 M10 •
TAPER BLOCK SET
(KY)
CODE W L A B G S X M SCHS PRICE
KY-50 25 50 17.5 8 25.5 - 5 M5 M5 •
KY-100 30 100 22 10 32 60 5 M6 M6 •
KY-150 40 150 25 13 38 100 5 M8 M8 •
Neha Engineering Works
shivamtoolsandsteels@gmail.com Mobile No. - +91- 9820174175 www.shivamtools.co.in
INTERLOCKS
SQUARE BLOCK SETS
(SQIT)
CODE
r d1 d2 L1 L2 L3 L h a b PRICE
SQIT-20 4 M5 M4 12 4 3.5 28 14 20 20 •
SQIT-25 5 M6 M5 13 8 5.5 32 16 25 25 •
SQIT-32 6 M6 M6 15 12 7.5 36 18 32 32 •
SQIT-40 6 M10 M8 17 10 9.5 45 22.5 40 40 •
INTERLOCK (LM)
CODE A B C D E F G H K PRICE
LM – 35 35 15 20 20 10 24 C3 M5 20 •
LM – 50 50 20 25 25 12.5 34 C5 M6 30 •

CPO-14 M14x1.5 10 7
CPO-1/8 BSP 1/8” BSP 7 5
CPO-1/4 BSP ¼” BSP 9 6
CPO-3/8 BSP 3/8” BSP 10 8
CODE D L HEX
CPO-1/2 BSP ½” BSP 12 10
CPO-3/4 BSP ¾” BSP 14 14
CPO-1/4 BSPT ¼” BSPT 9 6
CPO-3/8 BSPT 3/8” BSPT 10 8
CPO-1/2 BSPT ½” BSPT 12 10
CPO-3/4 BSPT ¾” BSPT 14 14
CODE D L
CPT-4 4 8
CPT-6 6 10
CPT-8 8 10
CPT-10 10 10
CPT-12 12 12
CPT-14 14 13
CODE D L
CPT-16 16 14
CPT-18 18 16
CPT-20 20 19
CPT-24 24 19
CPT-25 25 19
Neha Engineering Works
shivamtoolsandsteels@gmail.com Mobile No. - +91- 9820174175 www.shivamtools.co.in

STBF-50116 116
STBF-50126 126
STBF-50136 136
Neha Engineering Works
shivamtoolsandsteels@gmail.com Mobile No. - +91- 9820174175 www.shivamtools.co.in
OILLESS
OILLESS PLATES
CODE W L A B C D SCREW HOLE NO.OF HOLES
OP-1875 18 75
0 -
0.02
15 45
M6 2
OP-18100 100 25 50
OP-18125 125 25 75
OP-18150 150 25 100
OP-2875 28 75 15 45
OP-28100 100 25 50
OP-28125 125 25 75
OP-28150 150 25 100
OP-35100 35 100 20 60
M8 3
OP-35150 150 20 55 55
OP-3875 38 75 15 45
M6 2
OP-38100 100 25 50
OP-38125 125 25 75
OP-38150 150 25 100
OP-4875 48 75 15 45
OP-48100 100 25 50
OP-48125 125 25 75
OP-48150 150 25 100
OP-50100 50 100
0 -
0.03
20 60
M8
2
OP-50150 150 20 55 55 3
OP-50200 200 20 55 50 55
4
OP-75150 75 150 20 110
OP-75200 200 20 80 80
6
OP-75250 250 20 105 105
OP-75300 300 20 85 90 85 8
Neha Engineering Works